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Our staff team is excited to partner with you to help break down barriers for the neuromuscular 
community.  Listed below are key contacts who will be more than happy to assist and/or 
answer your questions: 

MDC Leadership Team 

Stacey Lintern 
Chief Executive Officer 
1-647-284-8706 
stacey.lintern@muscle.ca  

 
Benjamin Dixon 
Executive Assistant and Board Liasion 
1-343-998-6525 
benjamin.dixon@muscle.ca  

 
Faith Bacolod 
VP Finance and Administration 
1-437-217-2400 
faith.bacolod@muscle.ca  

 
Kendra Morton 
VP Talent, Culture and Operations 
1-902-440-7696 
kendra.morton@muscle.ca 

 
Jennifer Williams 
VP Philanthropy 
1-416-301-7194 
jennifer.williams@muscle.ca 

 
Homira Osman 
VP Research and Public Policy 
1-437-912-9037 
homira.osman@muscle.ca  

 
Marie-Helene Bolduc 
VP Programs and Services 
1-514-297-6322 
marie-helene@muscle.ca  
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Ontario Philanthropy Team 

Michelle Hoidas 
Director of Philanthropy  
1-437-230-9613 
michelle.hoidas@muscle.ca  

 
Kevin Harrison 
Director of Strategic Partnerships 
1-647-368-6158 
kevin.harrison@muscle.ca  

 
Pamela Musgrave 
Director of Community Fundraising 
1-613-218-7131 
pamela.musgrave@muscle.ca  

 
Margaret Barry 
Stewardship Manager 
1-647-348-9923 
margaret.barry@muscle.ca   
Charlotte Graham 
Development Officer 
1-647-351-9515 
charlotte.graham@muscle.ca   

 
Stephanie Singeris 
Community Fundraising Officer 
 1-226-339-6790 
stephanie.singeris@muscle.ca  

 
Martha Beltran 
Community Fundraising Officer 
1-343-961-4678 
martha.beltran@muscle.ca 

 
Ontario Service Specialists 

Dayna Irwin 
South Western Ontario 
1-289-659-3852 
dayna.irwin@muscle.ca  
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Maryanne Piacente 
GTA and Peel District 
1-647-261-0132 
maryanne.piacente@muscle.ca  

  
Mary Anne Powell  
North Eastern Ontario 
1-226-268-9305 
mary-anne.powell@muscle.ca   

 
 

Kelly O’Rourke  
Ottawa and Quebec 
1-343-961-4901 
kelly.orourke@muscle.ca  

 
Volunteer Engagement Team 

Jeff Sparks 
Director of Volunteer Engagement and HR 
1-506-639-7871 
jeff.sparks@muscle.ca 
  
Karri Trowell 
Volunteer Coordinator 
1-902-402-4134 
karri.trowell@muscle.ca  

 
Other important contacts 

MDC general inquiries 
1-800-567-2873 
info@muscle.ca  

 

Research Hotline  
1-800-567-2873 ext 1114 
research@muscle.ca  

 

Communication, social or media inquiries 
communications@muscle.ca  
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